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H21-01 TPH-2211 CYLINDER/PISTON/CRANK SHAFT

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

40

12

1

001
002
003
004
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
030
040
043
050
055
056

157-01570-90
018-00555-20
001-00070-90
094-16050-221
017-00025-20
041-00601-21
030-00070-90
039-00601-20
037-06500-20
046-00070-81
061-00070-80
999-62081-225
999-62101-042
994-16040-181
191-00070-90
167-20540-80
167-20540-90
178-20540-20
560-20517-20
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VAR VAN TPH-2211 CRANK CASE

37

38

REF. PARTS QTY SERIAL
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
021 077-00025-21 1
023 999-66152-500 1
24 024 999-61600-200 1
o3 031 155-20540-90 1
032 790-01740-20 1
033 788-01740-20 1
035 993-55040-001 1
54 037 992-01120-011 1
038 991-11120-011 1




EOSPCM TPH-2211 ENGINE-1 REF. PARTS QTY| SERIAL
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
040 | 403-0631A—20 1
041 | 404-0099F-90 1
042 | 402-0602K-21 1
047 | 994-16050-221 | 2
059 | 223-06500-90 1
060 | 680-00731-20 1
061 | 675-04042-80 1
062 | 591-00079-20 1 |- U273771
062 | 591-00083-20 1 U273772
063 | 595-00072-90 1 |- U273771
063 | 595-00093-90 1 U273772
SEE H21-05 064 | 659-00801-20 2
065 | 455-00071-90 1
067 | 994-63050-185 | 2
078 | 700-03005-06 1
079 | 534-32710-20 1
086 | 626-32550-20 1
121 | 564-00070-90 1 |- U273771
122 | 405-36152-21 1 |- U273771
123 | 646-3252L-90 1 |- U273771
124 | 680-00731-20 1 |- U273771
121 125 | 561-00070-20 1 |- U273771
67
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s VAR IZEN TPH-2211 ENGINE-2

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

003
007
008
o011
012
014
015
016
021
022
025
028
030
031
032
036
037
070
o7
072
073
075

738-00070-20
994~-63050-204
993-52017-002
112-00070-80
998-61600-001
277-0631Q-90
779-07000-20
774-07000-20
783-01740-20
785-07000-20
994-15050-252
999-67048-012
732-00025-20
739-00025-20
717-00025-80
994-60050-104
990-51040-083
614-25137-20
991-01060-013
899-07000-20
700-15007-01
655-06400-20
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SOOI TPH-2211 AIR CLEANER REF. PARTS = |@TY|  SERIAL

NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
000 410-00070-920 1
001 452-00070-90 1
002 421-00070-20 1
003 380-0637C-20 1
004 423-00070-80 1
006 528-00070-20 1
007 9982-04080-031 1
008 470-06500-20 1
010 994-14050-571 2
012 992-01050-011 2
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=PARI N TPH-2211 CARBURETOR

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
012
013
014
015
016
017
201

575-25153-80
442-25151-80
476-25151-20
447-25108-20
474-25001-80
475-25153-20
599-2000W-39
489-25100-20
539-25120-20
488-25145-80
550-25100-20
577-25100-20
576-25100-20
548-25140-20
548-25151-20
578-25007-20
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sV VAN TPH-2211 CLUTCH CASE

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTY

SERIAL
NUMBER

(3

001
003
004
005
006
008
011
015
026
027
028

289-07000-80
993-50012-002
331-07000-81
599-00980-21
990-51050-163
994-61050-254
990-73050-184
360-00990-20
992-01050-061
324-37350-20
361-00990-20




gPARII I TPH-2211 OPERATION PIPE

REF.
NUMBER

PARTS
NUMBER

QTYy

SERIAL
NUMBER

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
010
011
016
025
083
098
100
103
110
1
112
125

343~-32292-20
341-32292-80
347-37601-90
991-01060-041
500-37286-20
506-37300-20
503-3738E-20
994-23060-432
993-11052-012
368-32350-20
335-37526-90
870-37821-90
885-37821-80
253-38400-20
832-38400-20
322-38400-20
994-31050-203
991-01050-043
993-46040-202
880-38400-20
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YT TPH-2211 GEAR CASE REF. PARTS QTY| SERIAL
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
001 | 300-32280-20 1
22-@ 002 | 999-61690-100 | 1
003 | 999-61690-101 | 1
20 004 | 993-52012-002 | 1
005 | 993-51024-002 | 1
006 | 999-61608-002 | 1
007 | 993-51022-002 | 1
008 | 994-31060-081 | 3
009 | 999-67041-000 | 1
011 | 990-51050-103 | 1
012 | 094-61050-224 | 1
013 | 990-53060-125 | 2
014 | 871-32600-20 2
o 015 | 301-32280-22 1 |- u254152
015 | 301-32280-23 1 | U254153 -
016 | 999-61600-004 | 1
017 | 993-51026-002 | 1
019 | 993-55060-000 | 1
020 | 327-32280-20 1
022 | 990-11040-081 | 2
023 | 999-61608-002 | 1
29 2 024 | 993-51022-002 | 1
(éj 025 | 049-32280-80 1
026 | 033-32280-80 1
027 | 871-32600-20 1
028 | 992-10060-062 | 1
029 | 990-53060-153 | 2
030 | 992-10060-062 | 2
035 | 302-32280-90 1
036 | 994-13060-101 | 1 | U254153 -
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PRIV TPH-2211 BLADE

REF. PARTS QTY SERIAL
NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER

001 100-32280-21 1

002 101-33160-22 2

003 075-32280-20 2

004 122-33258-20 1

005 121-32286-20 2

006 124-33202-21 4

007 129-33202-20 4

008 123-33202-20 4

009 990-52060-165 2

010 085-33160-20 2

011 105—-32280-20 1

012 328-32280-21 1

013 999-61608-004 1

014 994-61040-104 2

015 994-61040-124 6

016 138-37920-20 1
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